UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Orem Metro Water District
2023
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000017

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

9,943,777,268 122,984,927

2023 DATE: March 31, 2024
PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
474,737,506 179,680.23

9,906.64
1,297.03
(260.94)
10,942.73

168,737.50

COLLECTION RATE
93.91%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
11,492.96

52.74

838.14

(125.66)

12,258.18

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
9,863.07 342.01 10,205.08

4,500.55

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 186,700.21

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



