UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Orem Metro Water District		TAX YEAR 2023		2023	DATE: March 31, 2024	
	2023	2022	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000017	0.000018					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			9,943,777,268	122,984,927	474,737,506		179,680.23
TREASURER'S REUNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	LIEF					9,906.64 1,297.03 (260.94)	10,942.73
CURRENT YEAR TAX CO	DLLECTION						168,737.50
CURRENT YEAR COLLE	CTION RAT				COLLECTION RATE 93.91%		
OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VI GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLL REALLOCATION OF PER TOTAL OTHER COLL	ECTIONS: RSONAL PROPERTY					OTHER COLLECTIONS 11,492.96 52.74 838.14 (125.66)	12,258.18
DELINQUENT COLLECT	IONS				TAVEC	DEN A INTEDECT	
TOTAL DELINQUENT CO	DLLECTION:				TAXES 9,863.07	PEN & INTEREST 342.01	10,205.08
TAX INCREMENT PAID	TO RDA PROJECTS						4,500.55
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							186,700.21

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER